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A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  1 GUADAGNO                  EMILIA            23/09/1968 SA 82 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 D I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  2 CIMMINO                   STEFANIA          18/06/1979 NA 81 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  3 VITALE                    LUIGI             28/01/1969 SA 44 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  4 VACCARO                   ROSA              13/04/1978 SA 37 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  5 CARBONE                   ILARIA            15/02/1983 SA 37 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  6 MANTOVANO                 FILOMENA          22/03/1971 SA 35 2014 0         SAPS04000B SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  7 AMODIO                    DARIO             18/09/1983 SA 34 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  8 BINI                      GIOVANNA          26/09/1987 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  9 VERRASTRO                 ANGELA            28/09/1975 TA 33 2014 0         SAPS04000B SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  10 CASERTANO                 NATASHA           10/04/1984 SA 32 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  11 LONGOBARDI                CARMELA           29/03/1969 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  12 CIVALE                    MARIANNA          25/09/1980 SA 22 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  13 ROCCIOLA                  FRANCESCO         28/03/1980 SA 21 2014 0         SAIS04700R SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPE          07/06/1955 SA 144 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 CUOMO                     GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1957 NA 91 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 RAGONE                    MARIA LUISA       06/04/1970 SA 84,5 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 DI NARDI                  ASSUNTA           05/01/1984 SA 75 2014 0         SAPC10000P SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 BORTONE                   AGNELLO           23/10/1980 SA 68 2014 0         SAIS06400E SA 0 0 Q I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 VICECONTE                 MARIETTA          31/08/1959 PZ 65,5 2014 0         SAIS037006 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 GANGONE                   LOREDANA          31/01/1973 EE 53 2014 0         SAIS05700B SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 TOMMASIELLO               MARIANNA          01/02/1985 SA 45 2014 0         SAIS02100L SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 SURDI                     FRANCESCA         06/10/1987 CE 44 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 GUIDA                     RITA              03/07/1963 SA 43 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 DI BENEDETTO              MADDALENA         27/09/1981 SA 41 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 CONTALDI                  CAMILLO           05/04/1959 SA 39 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 GRATSIA                   GEORGIA           21/11/1973 EE 38 2014 0         SAIS03600A SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 DI MAIO                   MAURO             16/05/1982 SA 37,5 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 RIZZO                     MARILINA          15/04/1974 LE 37 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 NESE                      DIANA             25/11/1971 NA 37 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 SERPE                     VINCENZO          12/10/1983 NA 36 2014 0         SAIS024004 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 ROMA                      ELOISA            12/07/1988 SA 34 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 GAUDINO                   LUDOVICA          26/08/1984 NA 34 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  20 ESPOSITO                  MONICA            07/12/1989 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS024004 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  21 TRAMONTANO                GUIDO             02/02/1988 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  22 DIMARINO                  LUCA              01/07/1986 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  23 CASTELLANO                DANIELA           24/07/1984 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  24 VENTURA                   GIUSEPPINA        19/04/1984 AV 33 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  25 MASSA                     MARIA             18/04/1984 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 E I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  26 IANDIORIO                 FRANCESCOMARINO   10/04/1984 AV 33 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  27 SKORDALAKI                CHRYSANTHI        13/01/1976 EE 31 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  28 VITOLO                    RITA              14/09/1976 SA 31 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  29 MATRISCIANO               GABRIELLA         24/02/1972 SA 30 2014 0         SAIS031007 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  30 PERRONE                   ELENA             12/06/1981 NA 29,5 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  31 SCARPITTA                 PAMELA            11/04/1985 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  32 PIGNATARO                 CARMELA           11/10/1982 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS05700B SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  33 AUTUORI                   CINZIA            18/07/1969 SA 28 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  34 MANCA                     DANILA            06/06/1978 SA 28 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  35 CAUTERUCCIO               MARIAGAETANA      06/01/1988 PZ 28 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  36 CIANI                     DONATELLA         17/07/1969 SA 27 2014 0         SAIS02800B SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  37 DI LUCCIO                 STEFANIA          25/12/1973 SA 24 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  38 GRECO                     SAVERIO           03/01/1971 RC 20 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 RIENZI                    DONATA            05/03/1962 PZ 72 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 CANTARELLA                CONCITA           22/04/1976 SA 66,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 FERRARA                   LUISA             15/05/1987 SA 66 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 GUERRIERO                 MARIALUCIA        10/05/1983 AV 57 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 ALFANO                    ANELLA            23/05/1980 SA 56 2014 0         SAIS04300D SA 0 0 L I
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A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 LOMBARDI                  ROSANNA           23/05/1970 SA 53 2014 0         SAIS04100T SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  7 BOTTIGLIERI               MILENA            21/02/1972 NA 52,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 PALMA                     LOREDANA          23/04/1976 SA 50 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 LUCCI                     TIZIANA           17/12/1977 NA 50 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 BALDI                     PAOLA             28/06/1978 SA 47 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  11 DI GIAMPAOLO              BARBARA           03/04/1982 SA 46 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  12 TREZZA                    MICHELA           06/06/1978 SA 45 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  13 PIERRI                    ANNA              09/02/1980 AV 45 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  14 DI STASI                  GIOVANNI          14/07/1980 SA 40,5 2014 0         SAIS03600A SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  15 CASCONE                   GIUSEPPINA        28/01/1972 NA 40 2014 0         SAPS15000V SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  16 FIERRO                    DANIELA           17/02/1977 MI 38 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  17 DESIMONE                  MARIANO           29/03/1980 SA 38 2014 0         SAIS044009 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  18 PASTORE                   MARIA GRAZIA      13/02/1977 SA 37,5 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  19 DEMARTINO                 GIUSEPPE          17/02/1988 SA 35 2014 0         SAIC86200P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  20 SPINELLI                  GIOVANNI          31/03/1976 TA 35 2014 0         SAIS00100B SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  21 SERRA                     ANGELA            24/07/1989 SA 34 2014 0         SAIS00100B SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  22 GIBBONI                   ANNAMARIA         11/04/1960 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  23 TEDESCO                   GENNARO           19/02/1987 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  24 VITALE                    GAETANO           09/08/1989 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  25 TORTORELLA                ALFONSOGIUSEPPE   09/02/1977 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  26 CAVALIERE                 STEFANIA          04/07/1960 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS00600E SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  27 CESTARO                   SERENELLA         22/02/1984 SA 31 2014 0         SAIS046001 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  28 QUATRANO                  TIZIANA           22/07/1974 SA 31 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 Q I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  29 ESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1971 SA 30 2014 0         SAPS04000B SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  30 BOCCIA                    MAFALDA           17/01/1990 SA 30 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  31 CIANCIO                   ALESSIA           29/09/1985 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  32 GUBITOSI                  STEFANIA          30/04/1978 SA 28,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  33 INDELLI PISANO            VALENTINA         07/03/1986 SA 28,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  34 SIMONETTI                 LUIGI MARCO       22/11/1985 TO 28,5 2014 0         SAIS052008 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  35 PASTORE                   GIUSEPPE          12/04/1972 SA 28,5 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  36 LANDI                     ALBA              27/12/1970 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  37 CAVALIERE                 ANGELO            18/09/1973 SA 27 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  38 LANDI                     FRANCESCO         12/03/1970 UD 26,5 2014 0         SAIS00100B SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  39 CUPO                      GIUSEPPE          02/01/1974 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  40 IANNONE                   LUIGI             07/06/1972 SA 26 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  41 PASSALACQUA               ANNA              25/07/1983 SA 25,5 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  42 SCELZA                    GIOVANNI          07/05/1973 SA 25 2014 0         SAIS03600A SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  43 MURO                      MARIA CARMELA     27/02/1981 SA 25 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  44 PACELLI                   ANTONINA          17/09/1975 SA 24,5 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  45 CELENTANO                 MARINELLA         18/07/1979 SA 24 2014 0         SAPC10000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  46 FEZZA                     ALESSANDRO ANTONIO31/03/1976 NA 24 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  47 AULISIO                   CARMELA           11/10/1985 SA 24 2014 0         SATD090008 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  48 CITRO                     MATTEO            16/08/1972 SA 24 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  49 MANSI                     FERNANDO          14/02/1967 NA 24 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  50 FORTE                     ANNA              16/08/1963 SA 24 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  51 BASSO                     PAOLO             23/07/1971 SA 23,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  52 DIGIACOMO                 IVANA             08/08/1972 SA 22 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  53 BOTTA                     ANTONELLA         17/03/1977 SA 21,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  54 TRAMONTANOGUERRITORE      GIULIO            25/08/1962 SA 21,5 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  55 DEMAIO                    GIOVANNI          04/11/1981 SA 21,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  56 MEOLI                     LUCIA             17/11/1975 SA 18,5 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  57 IANNICELLI                GIUSEPPE          27/10/1968 AV 17 2014 0         SAIS046001 SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  58 QUARTUCCIA                MARIANGELA        26/05/1986 SA 15 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  59 VISCARDI                  MARIA DOMENICA    26/08/1970 SA 14 2014 0         SAIS052008 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 LUCCI                     TIZIANA           17/12/1977 NA 72 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 CANTARELLA                CONCITA           22/04/1976 SA 66,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 ALFANO                    ANELLA            23/05/1980 SA 63 2014 0         SAIS04300D SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 GUERRIERO                 MARIALUCIA        10/05/1983 AV 61 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 BOTTIGLIERI               MILENA            21/02/1972 NA 57,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 BOCHICCHIO                IVANA             19/09/1981 PZ 56 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 TREZZA                    MICHELA           06/06/1978 SA 45 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 PIERRI                    ANNA              09/02/1980 AV 45 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 TRANFAGLIA                MASSIMO           08/04/1978 AV 45 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I



A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  10 VITIELLO                  MARIA LUCIA       04/06/1976 NA 45 2014 0 T C       SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  11 DESIMONE                  MARIANO           29/03/1980 SA 40 2014 0         SAIS044009 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  12 PALMA                     LOREDANA          23/04/1976 SA 38 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  13 PASTORE                   MARIA GRAZIA      13/02/1977 SA 37,5 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  14 GARGIULO                  MARIAVITTORIA     12/06/1990 NA 36 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  15 DEMARTINO                 GIUSEPPE          17/02/1988 SA 35 2014 0         SAIC86200P SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  16 GIBBONI                   ANNAMARIA         11/04/1960 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  17 TEDESCO                   GENNARO           19/02/1987 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  18 VITALE                    GAETANO           09/08/1989 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  19 TORTORELLA                ALFONSOGIUSEPPE   09/02/1977 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  20 FIERRO                    DANIELA           17/02/1977 MI 32 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  21 QUATRANO                  TIZIANA           22/07/1974 SA 32 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 Q I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  22 FERRONE                   RACHELE           08/03/1988 SA 32 2014 0         SARH010009 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  23 BOCCIA                    MAFALDA           17/01/1990 SA 30 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  24 GUBITOSI                  STEFANIA          30/04/1978 SA 28,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  25 LANDI                     ALBA              27/12/1970 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  26 PASSALACQUA               ANNA              25/07/1983 SA 25,5 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  27 SCELZA                    GIOVANNI          07/05/1973 SA 25 2014 0         SAIS03600A SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  28 MURO                      MARIA CARMELA     27/02/1981 SA 25 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  29 DIGIACOMO                 IVANA             08/08/1972 SA 22 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  30 TRAMONTANOGUERRITORE      GIULIO            25/08/1962 SA 21,5 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  1 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPE          07/06/1955 SA 149 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  2 CUOMO                     GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1957 NA 91 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  3 RAGOSTA                   LUCIA             13/07/1984 SA 75 2014 0         SAPC10000P SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  4 FALIVENE                  MARIATERESA       26/10/1974 SA 54 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  5 VITOLO                    ROSA CHIARA       24/08/1983 SA 49,5 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  6 SORRENTINO                MARIA CARLA       04/09/1971 SA 49 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  7 SANTANIELLO               LIA               25/09/1987 SA 45 2014 0         SAPM01000L SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  8 RUSSO                     GERARDO           26/03/1965 SA 45 2014 0         SAIS01200T SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  9 DI STASI                  TERESA            23/01/1985 SA 40 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  10 CIOFFI                    ORIANA            10/10/1982 SA 39 2014 0         SAPS15000V SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  11 DE PASQUALE               NOEMI             02/11/1987 PA 38 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  12 FERRIGNO                  SERENA            10/12/1981 SA 36,5 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  13 PECORARO                  MICHELA           16/04/1986 SA 36 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  14 PARAGGIO                  FRANCESCA         02/03/1984 SA 35 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  15 CURCIO                    ANTONIETTA        11/11/1981 SA 35 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  16 CACCIATORE                SIMONA            20/05/1971 SA 34 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  17 CALDARELLI                GIUSEPPINA        31/12/1987 NA 33 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  18 SINAGRA                   EMERENZIANA       04/12/1989 PA 33 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  19 ALFANO                    IMMA              14/02/1988 NA 33 2014 0         SAIS059003 SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  20 SANTORO                   ANGELA            10/11/1983 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  21 SKORDALAKI                CHRYSANTHI        13/01/1976 EE 31 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  22 FOLINO                    MARIA CRISTINA    20/03/1989 SA 29 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  23 IANNONE                   ROSA              09/08/1981 SA 29 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  24 GIOVE                     EMANUELA          16/09/1981 SA 27 2014 0         SAIS046001 SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  25 CITRO                     RAFFAELLA         16/08/1972 SA 26,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  26 CRISTIANO                 VIVIANA           05/09/1987 NA 26,5 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  27 MASCI                     FLORINDA          06/07/1973 BA 20 2014 0         SAIS05700B SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  1 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPE          07/06/1955 SA 102 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  2 RAGOSTA                   LUCIA             13/07/1984 SA 75 2014 0         SAPC10000P SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  3 FALIVENE                  MARIATERESA       26/10/1974 SA 54 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  4 SORRENTINO                MARIA CARLA       04/09/1971 SA 52 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  5 SANTANIELLO               LIA               25/09/1987 SA 45 2014 0         SAPM01000L SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  6 RUSSO                     GERARDO           26/03/1965 SA 45 2014 0         SAIS01200T SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  7 GRATSIA                   GEORGIA           21/11/1973 EE 44 2014 0         SAIS03600A SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  8 LAROCCA                   MARINA            13/09/1973 SA 42 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  9 DI STASI                  TERESA            23/01/1985 SA 40 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  10 CIOFFI                    ORIANA            10/10/1982 SA 39 2014 0         SAPS15000V SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  11 DE PASQUALE               NOEMI             02/11/1987 PA 38 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  12 CURCIO                    ANTONIETTA        11/11/1981 SA 36 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  13 CACCIATORE                SIMONA            20/05/1971 SA 34 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  14 SINAGRA                   EMERENZIANA       04/12/1989 PA 33 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  15 ALFANO                    IMMA              14/02/1988 NA 33 2014 0         SAIS059003 SA 0 0 L I



A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  16 SANTORO                   ANGELA            10/11/1983 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  17 SKORDALAKI                CHRYSANTHI        13/01/1976 EE 31 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  18 IANNONE                   ROSA              09/08/1981 SA 29 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  19 ANDRIUOLO                 MARIAROSARIA      12/07/1981 SA 28 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  20 ETTORRE                   PALMIRA           21/01/1974 SA 20,5 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  21 MASCI                     FLORINDA          06/07/1973 BA 20 2014 0         SAIS05700B SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  1 COSTANZA                  MARIA ROSARIA     01/01/1974 SA 61 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  2 BRACA                     ALESSANDRA        13/01/1978 SA 61 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  3 CAPASSO                   STEFANIA          27/12/1981 CE 57 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  4 FRESA                     ROSA              12/03/1966 SA 52 2014 0         SAIS052008 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  5 DE LISA                   EMILIA            10/06/1980 SA 49 2014 0         SAIS01200T SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  6 LUCCI                     VALERIA           29/08/1983 SA 48 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  7 RUOCCO                    ANNA              13/02/1986 SA 47 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  8 LABRUNA                   GIUSEPPE          02/05/1980 SA 47 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 Q I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  9 APICELLA                  ELISA             18/12/1983 SA 46 2014 0         SAPM06000N SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  10 PARISI                    ROBERTA           02/11/1984 SA 45 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 Q I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  11 DETTA                     NICOLA            10/05/1983 SA 45 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  12 RAVO                      MARIA             26/04/1983 CE 45 2014 0         SAIS00600E SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  13 ESPOSITO                  ALBA              05/02/1982 SA 45 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  14 SUBLIMI                   MATILDE           05/02/1975 MI 45 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  15 DI GIACOMO                RITA              05/02/1982 SA 42 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  16 CAMPANA                   ANNAPAOLA         11/08/1981 SA 42 2014 0         SARA010005 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  17 ORLOTTI                   DONATELLA         25/05/1979 SA 42 2014 0         SAIS03400P SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  18 SISALLI                   MARIAJOSE         22/07/1984 SA 41 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  19 DARIENZO                  ROSSANA           21/02/1974 BN 40,5 2014 0         SAPS15000V SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  20 CATONE                    LAURA             21/03/1972 SA 40,5 2014 0         SAIS06900N SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  21 ALFIERI                   MARIAEVELINA      13/09/1980 NA 40 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  22 TRAMONTANO                GIUSEPPINA        05/04/1970 SA 40 2014 0         SARH020011 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  23 SALBITANI                 GIOVANNA          27/11/1981 PZ 38 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  24 COPPOLA                   PAMELA            17/08/1986 CN 36 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  25 NUCCORINI                 ROBERTA           20/08/1984 SA 36 2014 0         SAIS02600Q SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  26 SABETTA                   ROSALAURA         08/01/1984 SA 35 2014 0         SAIS03600A SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  27 ROMANO                    ELENA             22/04/1988 SA 34 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  28 CARLEO                    ALFONSO           26/03/1987 SA 34 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  29 FUSCO                     MANUELA           18/01/1982 AV 33 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  30 RUOCCO                    SILVIA            02/12/1988 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  31 BELLONE                   ANNAMARIA         02/04/1988 IS 33 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  32 SORRENTINO                MARIA CRISTINA    24/01/1988 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS04700R SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  33 MELI                      ALESSANDRA        23/03/1987 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  34 NADDEO                    ALFONSINA         18/03/1987 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  35 FUNICELLI                 MARIO             28/12/1985 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS059003 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  36 TROISI                    JACOPO            02/06/1981 SA 33 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  37 VENOSI                    LUCIA             06/10/1981 CE 32,5 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  38 NITTOLO                   CLAUDIA           01/06/1988 SA 32,5 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  39 PISACANE                  MARIA COLOMBA     29/11/1983 SA 32 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  40 GRAZIANO                  ROBERTA           10/09/1983 SA 32 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  41 GROSSI                    GERARDA           22/10/1986 SA 31 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  42 AVALLONE                  GIULIANA          23/07/1977 SA 30,5 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  43 BARBATO                   CINZIA            22/01/1976 SA 30,5 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  44 COLAMARCO                 LUISA             31/05/1973 SA 30,5 2014 0         SAIS044009 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  45 FERRARA                   MARIA             30/03/1968 NA 30 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  46 LIZZA                     ILARIA            13/03/1973 BG 29,5 2014 0         SAIS04700R SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  47 DANIELE                   SIMONA            13/10/1984 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS044009 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  48 GRISI                     MONICA            06/03/1984 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS00600E SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  49 PECORARO                  GIUSEPPE          06/02/1984 SA 28,5 2014 0         SAMM17400V SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  50 CENNAMO                   SARA              05/10/1987 SA 28 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  51 DELREGNO                  VITTORIA          30/07/1987 AV 28 2014 0         SARA010005 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  52 BATTINELLI                ROBERTA           13/12/1985 NA 28 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  53 RUGGIERO                  PAOLA             13/08/1978 BR 27,5 2014 0         SAIS00100B SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  54 CUOZZO                    FRANCESCA         05/05/1981 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAIS024004 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  55 MASTASCUSA                VINCENZA          16/04/1978 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  56 PROCIDA                   GIOVANNI          16/04/1959 SA 27,5 2014 0         SARH010009 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  57 LANDI                     AURORA            24/05/1983 AV 27 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I



A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  58 BIASIUCCI                 STEFANIA          19/01/1984 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAIS029007 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  59 SERINO                    GIOVANNA          30/12/1984 BN 26,5 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  60 NADDEO                    MARCO             15/03/1984 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAPS020006 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  61 FERRARO                   MONICA            08/03/1974 NA 25,5 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  62 DIBENEDETTO               CLAUDIA           26/05/1984 SA 24 2014 0         SARH010009 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  63 PINTO                     LUIGI             21/03/1981 SA 24 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  64 STANZIOLA                 ANTONIA           13/05/1981 SA 22,5 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  65 GUGLIELMOTTI              EMANUELE          25/02/1986 SA 19 2014 0         SAIS059003 SA 0 0 L I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  66 VILLANO                   NATASCIA          05/08/1987 SA 16,5 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  1 LANGELLA                  CINZIA            22/09/1962 SA 55 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  2 GIACOBBE                  BENEDETTO         09/08/1976 SA 51,5 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  3 IANNI                     CATERINA          29/01/1986 SA 41 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  4 VACCARO                   GIUSEPPE          22/11/1978 MI 40,5 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  5 CARBONE                   FEDERICO          29/01/1986 SA 39 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  6 RIZZO                     RAFFAELLA         14/05/1978 SA 37 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  7 VECE                      VERONICA          02/12/1983 SA 36 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  8 PANARIELLO                MARIACARLA        23/02/1981 NA 36 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  9 GIORDANO                  MICHELA           26/06/1984 SA 36 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  10 PETTA                     ROSA              01/08/1981 AV 35 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  11 VIGNOLA                   VERONICA          12/07/1988 SA 35 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  12 GARZILLO                  FERNANDO          16/12/1962 SA 34 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  13 PASQUALE                  EVA               12/05/1986 SA 34 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  14 VASSALLO                  COSTANTINO        28/01/1986 SA 34 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  15 OGGERO                    FEDERICA          09/11/1982 SA 34 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  16 PETROZZI                  ANNALISA          06/06/1984 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS06800T SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  17 RUSSO                     PAOLA             24/09/1978 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  18 ESPOSITO                  CARMELA           04/03/1965 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC10000P SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  19 DEL FATTO                 ANNA              28/07/1984 SA 33 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  20 CAPACCIO                  CRISTINA          08/06/1988 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  21 ROCCHINO                  GIOVANNA          04/06/1988 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  22 VOCCIA                    VALENTINA         25/07/1984 SA 33 2014 0         SAPS15000V SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  23 RUOCCO                    MARIA STEFANIA    11/05/1983 CE 33 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  24 CHIRICO                   MARIA DOLORES     17/04/1983 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  25 MANZO                     ANNA              23/01/1983 NA 33 2014 0         SAPS15000V SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  26 TERRALAVORO               ROSANNA           22/07/1981 SA 33 2014 0         SAIS059003 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  27 PALOMBA                   PAMELA            01/04/1978 NA 33 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  28 GENTILE                   ROSANNA           19/04/1983 SA 32,5 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  29 FRANCOLINI                MARCELLO          01/08/1984 FI 32 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  30 CALVANESE                 MONICA            18/09/1988 BZ 30 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  31 CARPINELLI                STEFANIA          26/12/1976 SA 30 2014 0         SAIS024004 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  32 IAVAZZI                   GABRIELLA         25/07/1978 AV 29,5 2014 0         SATD090008 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  33 PRIORE                    ROSSELLA          16/01/1984 SA 29,5 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  34 SOLLAZZI                  PIERMARIA         19/03/1980 TA 29,5 2014 0         SAPC040008 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  35 SIANO                     STEFANIA          18/10/1989 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  36 LACORTE                   LAURA             29/03/1983 SA 29 2014 0         SAPS01000G SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  37 PECORARO                  LIVIA             07/07/1981 SA 28,5 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  38 SCHIPANI                  GIOVANNI          06/12/1976 SA 28,5 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  39 DONNIANNI                 PATRIZIA          18/05/1972 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAIS01300N SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  40 BALDO                     GIOVANNA          15/07/1970 SA 27 2014 0         SAIS06400E SA 0 0 D I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  41 DI GIOVANNI               FILOMENA          21/11/1982 SA 27 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  42 GIOVE                     EMANUELA          16/09/1981 SA 27 2014 0         SAIS046001 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  43 CIMMINO                   PAOLA             05/11/1971 SA 27 2014 0         SAIS03400P SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  44 CITRO                     RAFFAELLA         16/08/1972 SA 26,5 2014 0         SATF06000P SA 0 0 Q I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  45 ROSCIANO                  ANNAMARIA         20/08/1983 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAIS01300N SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  46 FIORILLO                  ANNA              03/12/1984 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  47 CIARDI                    ADA               15/09/1980 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAIS059003 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  48 CALABRESE                 ALESSANDRO        22/01/1983 SA 26 2014 0         SAIS05400X SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  49 TUTINO                    CARMEN            01/09/1962 SA 25 2014 0         SAIC872009 SA 0 0 Q I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  50 BRUNO                     SIMONA            21/09/1980 CS 24 2014 0         SAIC872009 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  51 SIANO                     ASSUNTA           29/09/1981 SA 22 2014 0         SAPM01000L SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  52 CIRCOLO                   ELENA             14/09/1980 SA 22 2014 0         SAIS024004 SA 0 0 L I

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  53 GIGLIO                    PALMINA           11/04/1977 SA 20,5 2014 0         SAIS04700R SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  1 AVALLONE                  ROSARIA           19/10/1979 SA 102 2014 0         SAIS066006 SA 0 0 L I



A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  2 PASSARO                   ANDREA            01/07/1979 SA 69 2014 0         SATD090008 SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  3 VIGILANTE                 MICHELINA         04/08/1972 SA 45 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  4 NICOLINO                  GIUSEPPINA        29/05/1987 SA 39 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  5 GAMBARDELLA               MARIA             11/01/1964 SA 38,5 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  6 CONSIGLIO                 CARMEL            20/10/1969 EE 34 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  7 FORTUNATO                 AMELIA            27/08/1983 SA 33 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  8 CIRILLO                   ROSA              18/02/1976 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  9 ALBANESE                  MARIA CARMELA     04/03/1968 MT 28,5 2014 0         SAIS06900N SA 0 0 L I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  10 MONTELLA                  IDA               07/08/1987 SA 25 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  1 AVALLONE                  ROSARIA           19/10/1979 SA 66 2014 0         SAIS066006 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  2 CAPONE                    ANNA              01/04/1970 SA 63,5 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  3 PICCOLO                   STEFANIA          23/04/1970 SA 60 2014 0         SAIS05700B SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  4 APICELLA                  ANNA              09/10/1979 SA 59 2014 0         SAPS18000P SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  5 FRANZA                    MARIATERESA       03/01/1977 SA 55 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 Q I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  6 DE RISO                   GIUSEPPE          29/04/1976 SA 51 2014 0         SAPS08000T SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  7 DE LEO                    ROCCO             19/11/1984 SA 46,5 2014 0         SAIS00100B SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  8 SALANDRA                  PAOLA             01/01/1983 SA 46 2014 0         SAIS02200C SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  9 VIGILANTE                 MICHELINA         04/08/1972 SA 45 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  10 LIPARI                    SVEVA TERESA      15/12/1978 MT 44,5 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  11 FILPI                     MARIA             18/05/1967 EE 43,5 2014 0         SAPS10000T SA 0 0 Q I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  12 PASTORINO                 IMMACOLATA        20/04/1965 SA 42 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  13 GAMBARDELLA               MARIA             11/01/1964 SA 41,5 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  14 BELMONTE                  MARILENA          24/07/1985 AG 40 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  15 FARINA                    MARIAGRAZIA       13/10/1988 AV 38 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  16 CONSIGLIO                 CARMEL            20/10/1969 EE 37 2014 0         SAIS05600G SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  17 NICOLINO                  GIUSEPPINA        29/05/1987 SA 37 2014 0         SAPS120003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  18 BURRONE                   LILIANA           31/12/1986 SA 36 2014 0         SAPM06000N SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  19 GIORDANO                  SONIA             27/11/1988 SA 35 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  20 BARBIERI                  MARIANGELA        14/10/1985 NA 33 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  21 INFANTINO                 ELEONORA GIUSY    08/03/1986 AG 32 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  22 LUZZI STUMPO              LUCIA             09/07/1988 SA 29,5 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  23 BENNARDO                  LAURA             20/11/1966 PZ 29 2014 0         SAIS05700B SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  24 ROSSI                     GIUSEPPINA        06/08/1986 BN 29 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  25 INFANTE                   AMALIA            12/10/1970 SA 29 2014 0         SAMM285006 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  26 ALBANESE                  MARIA CARMELA     04/03/1968 MT 28,5 2014 0         SAIS06900N SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  27 VISCIDO                   ORSOLA            03/02/1981 SA 28 2014 0         SAIS02200C SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  28 PETRONE                   SERENA            14/12/1976 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  29 GUZZO                     ALESSANDRA        27/08/1975 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  30 FORTUNATO                 CARLA             05/03/1970 SA 27 2014 0         SAIC899009 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  31 CONO                      ANTONIO           23/06/1981 SA 27 2014 0         SAPM10000V SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  32 POPPITI                   ANNAJENNIFER      12/03/1977 SA 26,5 2014 0         SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  33 DELLA MURA                VALERIA           01/12/1973 SA 26 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  34 CRISCUOLO                 MARCO             16/03/1975 NA 25 2014 0         SAPC05000V SA 0 0 L I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  35 CIVALE                    BERNARDETTA       10/10/1981 SA 23 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  1 FRANZA                    MARIATERESA       03/01/1977 SA 51,75 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 Q I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  2 CIRILLO                   AMALIA            14/04/1981 NA 51 2014 0         SAPC10000P SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  3 BURRONE                   LILIANA           31/12/1986 SA 33 2014 0         SAPM06000N SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  4 GRASSO                    TERESA            05/07/1986 AV 33 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  5 IANNONE                   CRISTINA          10/10/1986 AV 31,5 2014 0         SAIS044009 SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  6 LUZZI STUMPO              LUCIA             09/07/1988 SA 29,5 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  7 ROSSI                     GIUSEPPINA        06/08/1986 BN 29 2014 0         SAIS011002 SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  8 PETRONE                   SERENA            14/12/1976 SA 27,5 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  9 MONTELLA                  IDA               07/08/1987 SA 25 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  10 CIVALE                    BERNARDETTA       10/10/1981 SA 23 2014 0         SAPS09000C SA 0 0 L I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  1 SLIWINSKA                 BEATA AGNIESZKA   04/06/1976 EE 68,5 2014 0         SAPS11000C SA 0 0 L I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  2 CAPONE                    ANNA              01/04/1970 SA 57,5 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  3 FARINA                    MARIAGRAZIA       13/10/1988 AV 38 2014 0         SAPM050003 SA 0 0 L I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  4 CIRILLO                   ROSA              18/02/1976 SA 29 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  5 CONO                      ANTONIO           23/06/1981 SA 27 2014 0         SAPM10000V SA 0 0 L I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  6 DELLA MURA                VALERIA           01/12/1973 SA 26 2014 0         SAIS061003 SA 0 0 L I

A646 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NN  1 CAPONE                    ANNA              01/04/1970 SA 57,5 2014 0         SAPC12000X SA 0 0 L I

A646 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NN  2 GIORDANO                  SONIA             27/11/1988 SA 35 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 0 0 L I

A646 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NN  3 BARBIERI                  MARIANGELA        14/10/1985 NA 33 2014 0         SAPM020007 SA 0 0 L I



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  1 VITIELLO                  MARIA LUCIA       04/06/1976 NA 45 2014 0 T C       SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  1 VITIELLO                  MARIA LUCIA       04/06/1976 NA 45 2014 0 T C       SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  1 VITIELLO                  MARIA LUCIA       04/06/1976 NA 45 2014 0 T C       SAPS06000L SA 0 0 L I


